10.
11.
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.

Membership

Brian Jones

Jo Gill

Andrea Day

Richard Snow

Carolina Goodship

Gill Gladwinfield

James Millar
Clair Davies

Andrew Lauretani

Claire Venys-Moran

Lisa Lodge

Graeme Gladwinfield

Martin Coombs
Vacant

Duncan Bromley
Katie Jamieson

A = with voting rights.
Other working groups will be formed as required - membership to be confirmed when appointed.

Membership Details for the Academic Year 2018-2019

Governor Category

Headteacher

Foundation

Staff

Foundation

Foundation

Co-opted

Foundation
Foundation

Parent
Parent
Foundation
Foundation

Foundation

Local Authority
AAssociate Member
AAssociate Member

End of Office

Ex-officio

30.11.19

Ex officio

14.04.19

28.09.19
17.07.21

30.11.19

01.02.2020
01.02.2020
11.05.2021
03.05.2021
25.10.2022

21.09.2019
21.09.2019

SPCSI
C'ttee

Y

Y Chair

TBC
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FSRH&S Steering

C'ttee C'ttee
Y Y
Y Chair Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
TBC
Y
Y

HT’s

Performance
Review Group

Y
+ external
reviewer

Additional Roles

Chair of Governors
Year 3 Link
Safeguarding

Mobility

Attendance

EYFS & KS1

Year 5 Link

Pastoral & Church
Year 2 Link

Link Governor training
Safer Recruitment

KS2

Mental Health Champion
Year 6 Link

Vice-Chair of Governors
Year 4 Link

SEND

Year 2 Link

Year 1 Link

KS1 PTA Link

Year 3

Reception Link

Health & Safety

Year 1



